FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows

(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

REGION: REGION VIII - EASTERN VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR:
PROVINCE: NORTHERN SAMAR QUARTER:
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: SAN ROQUE

2023

Cash Flows From Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Collection from Taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Collections
Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services
Interest Income
Dividend Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Payments :
To Suppliers/Creditors
To Employees
Interest Expense
Other Expenses
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities

From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities

Total Cash Inflow

Cash Outflows:
To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Outflow

Net Cash from Investing Activities

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:
From Issuance of Debt Securities
From Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflow

Cash Outflows:
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities
Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflow

Net Cash from Financing Activities

Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period

1,123,325.12
73,562,268.00
1,548,280.79
12,492.01

36,198,022.97

112,444,388.89

5,909,543.82
19,844,165.27

36,140,160.67
61,893,869.76

50,550,519.13

4,522,676.61

4,522,676.61

(4,522,676.61)

46,027,842.52
31,915,144.71

77,942,987.23
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