STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

REGION:REGION VIII - EASTERN VISAYASCALENDAR YEAR:2023PROVINCE:NORTHERN SAMARQUARTER:2CITY/MUNICIPALITY:SAN ROQUE

Cash Flows From Operating A	Activities:			
	Cash Inflows:			
		Collection from Taxpayers	1,123,325.12	
		Share from Internal Revenue Collections	73,562,268.00	
		Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services	1,548,280.79	
		Interest Income	12,492.01	
		Dividend Income	-	
1		Other Receipts	36,198,022.97	
		Total Cash Inflow	112,444,388.89	
	Cash Outflows:			
		Payments:		
		To Suppliers/Creditors	5,909,543.82	
		To Employees	19,844,165.27	
I		Interest Expense	-	
		Other Expenses	36,140,160.67	
		Total Cash Outflow	61,893,869.76	
	Net Cash from Ope	erating Activities	50,550,519.13	
Cash Flows from Investing Ad	ctivities:			
· ·	Cash Inflows:			
1		From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	-	
		From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities	-	
		From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities	-	
1		Total Cash Inflow	-	
	Cash Outflows:			
		To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment	4,522,676.61	
		To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities	-	
1		To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	-	
1		Total Cash Outflow	4,522,676.61	
	Net Cash from Inve	esting Activities	(4,522,676.61)	
Cash Flows from Financing A	ctivities			
	Cash Inflows:			
		From Issuance of Debt Securities	-	
		From Acquisition of Loan	-	
		Total Cash Inflow	-	
	Cash Outflows:			
		Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities	-	
		Payment of Loan Amortization	-	
		Total Cash Outflow	-	
	Net Cash from Fina	ancing Activities	-	
Net Increase in Cash				46,027,842.52
Cash at Beginning of the Period				31,915,144.71
Cash at the End of the Period				77,942,987.23
			•	,- ,

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Signed	Signea	
DEVINA C. BAGAPURO, CPA	_ M	IARIA ANA GABORNI ABALON, MD, MPH
Local Accountant		Local Chief Executive